UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
BILLS FOR APPROVAL
December 3, 2014

General File

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

NW Financial

County of Union

Union County Utilities Authority
West Hudson Industries

Union County Employees FCU

Morningstar
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Park Madison
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
City of Plainfield
City of Plainfield

Union County College - Cranford

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
Netta Architects
Netta Architects

Union County Family Courthouse

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
Netta Architects
Netta Architects

Union County College - Plainfield

DeCotiis Fitzpatrick

Golf Course Project
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
NW Financial

Tioga Workout
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
NW Financial

Runnells Specialized Hospital
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick
NW Financial

Legal Services 11/25/14
Financial Services 10/31/14
Retirement Benefits - 12/01/14
Shared Svcs Agmt — 08/20/14
Professional Services

Credit Union — Nov 2014

Legal Services 11/25/14

Legal Services 11/25/14
PILOT Payment Est 3rd Qtr 2014
PILOT Payment Est 4th Qtr 2014

Legal Services 11/25/14
Professional Services 11/12/14
Professional Services 11/12/14

Legal Services 11/25/14
Professional Services 11/12/14
Professional Services 11/12/14

Legal Services 11/25/14

Legal Services 11/25/14
Financial Services 10/31/14

Legal Services 11/25/14
Financial Services 10/31/14

Legal Services 11/25/14
Financial Services 10/31/14
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8,877.33
1,188.75
534.73
6,340.34
13.50
100.00

111.00

1,017.50
93,717.20
93,717.20

2,090.50
20,357.14
57.98

3,897.80
20,176.47
161.20

1,739.00

9,529.07
3,217.50

5,942.88
2,145.00

25,876.36
1,072.50



UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
BILLS FOR APPROVAL
December 3, 2014

Roselle Community/BOE Project
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick Legal Services 11/25/14 $ 555.00

Partner Engineer Contract
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick Legal Services 11/25/14 $  2,929.50

TOTAL $ 305,365.45



