UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY BILLS FOR APPROVAL December 3, 2014

General File			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	8,877.33
NW Financial	Financial Services 10/31/14	\$	1,188.75
County of Union	Retirement Benefits - 12/01/14		534.73
Union County Utilities Authority	Shared Svcs Agmt – 08/20/14	\$ \$ \$	6,340.34
West Hudson Industries	Professional Services	Φ Φ	13.50
	Credit Union – Nov 2014	\$ \$	100.00
Union County Employees FCU	Credit Offion – Nov 2014	Ф	100.00
Morningstar			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	111.00
1			
Park Madison			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	1,017.50
City of Plainfield	PILOT Payment Est 3rd Qtr 2014	\$	93,717.20
City of Plainfield	PILOT Payment Est 4th Qtr 2014	\$	93,717.20
Union County College - Cranford			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	2,090.50
Netta Architects	Professional Services 11/12/14	\$	20,357.14
Netta Architects	Professional Services 11/12/14	\$	57.98
Union County Family Courthouse			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	3,897.80
Netta Architects	Professional Services 11/12/14	\$	20,176.47
Netta Architects	Professional Services 11/12/14	\$	161.20
Netta Architects	Trotessional Services 11/12/14	Ψ	101.20
Union County College - Plainfield			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	1,739.00
•			
Golf Course Project			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	9,529.07
NW Financial	Financial Services 10/31/14	\$	3,217.50
TD: XX 1			
Tioga Workout	Logal Company 11/25/14	¢	5 042 99
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	5,942.88
NW Financial	Financial Services 10/31/14	\$	2,145.00
Runnells Specialized Hospital			
DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$	25,876.36
NW Financial	Financial Services 10/31/14	\$	1,072.50
1111 11 11111101101		Ψ	1,012.50

UNION COUNTY IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY BILLS FOR APPROVAL December 3, 2014

Roselle Community/BOE Project DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$ 555.00
Partner Engineer Contract DeCotiis Fitzpatrick	Legal Services 11/25/14	\$ 2,929.50

TOTAL \$ 305,365.45